Westflex® LED Neon  is an excellent alternative to conventional Neon.
It is durable, flexible and energy efficient. Westflex® Neon is an excellent choice
for outlining buildings, bridges, etc. It provides you with endless
possibilities creating curved and straight lines of light. Westflex® LED
Neon is IP65 rated, ETL listed and UV resistant. This product uses our
patented Westflex® technology and is available in Solid Colors RGB, RGBW,
RGB Pixel Addressable and multiple color temperatures of White.
Westflex® LED Neon should be your first choice in Neon Replacement.
Westflex® LED Neon
®
 Note:
	 Model	 Color Temp: RGB/RGBW	 Watts 	 Lumens	  Cut Length	 Dim/Control
Standard Bend
White Light-
TPR-FL-NEON-2700K 	 2700K 	 4W/ft 	 140lm/ft 	 100mm 	 0-10V/MLV
TPR-FL-NEON-3000K 	 3000K 	 4W/ft 	 145lm/ft 	 100mm 	 0-10V/MLV
TPR-FL-NEON-4000K 	 4000K 	 4W/ft 	 150lm/ft 	 100mm 	 0-10V/MLV
TPR-FL-NEON-5000K 	 5000K 	 4W/ft 	 160lm/ft 	 100mm 	 0-10V/MLV
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Solid Colors-
TPR-FL-NEON-B 	 Blue 	 4W/ft 	 100lm/ft 	 100mm 	 0-10V/MLV
TPR-FL-NEON-G 	 Green 	 4W/ft 	 80lm/ft 	 100mm 	 0-10V/MLV
TPR-FL-NEON-R 	 Red 	 2W/ft 	 64lm/ft 	 167mm 	 0-10V/MLV
TPR-FL-NEON-O 	 Orange 	 2W/ft 	 72lm/ft 	 167mm 	 0-10V/MLV
TPR-FL-NEON-P 	 Pink 	 4W/ft 	 90lm/ft 	 100mm 	 0-10V/MLV
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
RGB/RGBW-
FL-NEON-RGB 	 RGB 	 4W/ft 	 140lm/ft 	 100mm 	 DMX
TPR-FL-NEON-RGBW 	 RGBW (4000K) 	 4.4W/ft 	 240lm/ft 	 100mm 	 DMX
TPR-FL-NEON-RGBW 	 RGBW (3000K) 	 4.4W/ft 	 230lm/ft 	 100mm 	 DMX
TPR-FL-NEON-RGB-CH 	 RGB Chasing 	 4.4W/ft 	 140lm/ft 	 125mm 	 DMX/SPI
TPR-FL-NEON-RGBW-CH 	 RGBW Chasing 	 4.4W/ft 	 240lm/ft 	 125mm 	 DMX/SPI
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
side Bend
White Light-
TPR-FL-NEON-2700-SB 	 2700K 	 4W/ft 	 140lm/ft 	 55.6mm	 0-10V/MLV
TPR-FL-NEON-3000-SB 	 3000K 	 4W/ft 	 145lm/ft 	 55.6mm	 0-10V/MLV
TPR-FL-NEON-4000-SB 	 4000K 	 4W/ft 	 150lm/ft 	 55.6mm 	 0-10V/MLV
TPR-FL-NEON-5000-SB 	 5000K 	 4W/ft 	 160lm/ft 	 55.6mm 	 0-10V/MLV
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Solid Colors-
TPR-FL-NEON-B-SB 	 Blue 	 4W/ft 	 100lm/ft 	 55.6mm	 0-10V/MLV
TPR-FL-NEON-G-SB 	 Green 	 4W/ft 	 80lm/ft 	 55.6mm 	 0-10V/MLV
TPR-FL-NEON-R-SB 	 Red 	 2W/ft 	 64lm/ft 	 83.3mm 	 0-10V/MLV
TPR-FL-NEON-O-SB 	 Orange 	 2W/ft 	 72lm/ft 	 83.3mm	 0-10V/MLV
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
RGB/RGBW-
FL-NEON-RGB 	 RGB 	 4W/ft 	 140lm/ft 	 100mm 	 DMX
TPR-FL-NEON-RGB-CH 	 RGB Chasing 	 4.4W/ft 	 140lm/ft 	 125mm 	 DMX/SPI
Westflex® LED Neon Family of Products
Product Specifications
• For Rounded Top use -R after the Color or Color Temp.
• For Flat Top use -F after the Color or Color Temp
	 Example: TPR-FL-NEON-2700K-F (Standard Bend, Flat Top, 2700K)
SIDE BENDSTANDARD BEND
The following items are necessary to make a complete Westflex® LED Neon system. All
versions of Neon use either Mounting Clips for curved runs or Mounting Track for straight
runs. Neon fixtures also have Leads and End Caps according to the following rules. These